

## 2025 Price List - Tansi - Safety Management & Compliance

Item	Description	USD Pricing	CAD Pricing
Base Fee	Annual entity subscription	\$2,500 /year	\$3,250 /year
User Fee (1-500 users)	Per active user (employee profile)	\$12 /month	\$15.60 /month
User Fee (501-1,000)	Tiered discount	\$10 /month	\$13 /month
User Fee (1,001-2,000)	Tiered discount	\$8 /month	\$10.40 /month
User Fee (2,001+)	Tiered discount	\$6 /month	\$7.80 /month
Setup Fee (<100 users)	One-time onboarding	\$1,000	\$1,300
Setup Fee (100-500)	One-time onboarding	\$1,500	\$2,000
Setup Fee (500+)	One-time onboarding	\$2,000	\$2,600
Custom Integration	Per hour (e.g., API work)	\$125 /hour	\$165 /hour
Hardware (Open Market)	Sourced as needed (e.g., GPS trackers)	Cost + 10%	Cost + 10%
Advisor	Meetings, project coordination, training	\$125 /hour	\$165 /hour
Expenses	In-person training/meetings (e.g., transportation, meals, if not provided)	Cost + 10%	Cost + 10%

## **Prepayment Discounts**

Term Discount Notes

2 years prepaid: 10% off total Applies to all user tiers and base fees

3+ years prepaid Negotiable Custom discounts available for multi-year commitments

<sup>\*</sup>Optional Feature: If entity would like to rebrand Tansi™ to their brand with name and logo, and/or run Tansi™ on their own servers or have a separate instance (e.g. www.entityname.com/tansi or www.entityname.com/entitychosensoftwaarename), there would be an additional charge of \$12,500 USD. We can rebrand the name, look and feel of Tansi to entities choice if they should choose.

<sup>\*\*</sup>All CAD pricing is based on a USD conversion rate of 1.3. Prices in CAD may vary depending on exchange rate variations at the time of invoicing.





In accordance with our Sourcewell pricing structure, Indigetech periodically reviews client subscription volumes. Your organization's current activity level may qualify for a volume-based credit or adjustment, which can be applied toward upcoming renewals or new subscriptions.

